
DRIVENRacing

www.drivenracing.com

Part #
Endurance Cup DEB-001
Timing Cover DEC-003
Sprocket Cover DEC-004
Sprocket Nuts DSN-02
Engine Plug - Small DEC-001
Engine Plug - Large DEC-002
Oil Fill Plug - DIP STICK DOFP-005*
Engine Valve Cover Set DGVC
TT Rear Set DRP-702

Available Colors
Black Anodized

Blue Anodized

Gold Anodized

Red Anodized

Clear/Silver Anodized

12/3/2014

 14-22

14-17 ONLY

   FIT 

 14-20

 14-22

 14-20

 14-22

 14-22

 14-20

 14-16 ONLY

Oil Fill Plug - DIP STICK DOFP-005A
Engine Valve Cover Set DGVC-01
TT Rear Set DRP-727

      18-20

 22+

 17-20 ONLY

Engine Valve Cover Set DGVC
DCC-003

 14-20

     22+Timing Cover


