DRIVENRacing

Honda Grom Application Chart

	Part #	FIT
Endurance Cup	DEB-001	14-22
Timing Cover	DEC-003	14-20
Sprocket Cover	DEC-004	14-22
Sprocket Nuts	DSN-02	14-20
Engine Plug - Small	DEC-001	14-22
Engine Plug - Large	DEC-002	14-22
Oil Fill Plug - DIP STICK	DOFP-005*	14-17 ONLY
Engine Valve Cover Set	DGVC	14-20
TT Rear Set	DRP-702	14-16 ONLY
Oil Fill Plug - DIP STICK	DOFP-005A	18-20
Engine Valve Cover Set	DGVC-01	22+
TT Rear Set	DRP-727	17-20 ONLY
Engine Valve Cover Set	DGVC	14-20
Timing Cover	DCC-003	22+

Available Colors
Black Anodized
Blue Anodized
Gold Anodized
Red Anodized
Clear/Silver Anodized

